Robot Controller
Data sheet
Robot Controller for Autonomous Systems
Robust Pose Estimation, Path Planning & Control, Collision Avoidance
Key Features
Hardware Software
• 4-Core x86 Intel processor
• 8 GB RAM

Robot Controller
Data sheet
Order Information
Order No. Description IMU Type Operating
Temperature
SSP1001-0100-000 Robot Controller BMI088 -40°C to +85°C
SSP1001-0101-000 ADIS16465 -40°C to +85°C
Accessory Order Information
Order No. Description
SSP5120-0500-002 Ethernet cable, 2 meter
SSP5120-0500-010 Ethernet cable, 10 meter
SSP5120-0500-050 Ethernet cable, 50 meter
SSP1001-0200-030 USB cable, 30 cm
SSP1001-0200-050 USB cable, 50 cm
SSP1001-0200-100 USB cable, 1 meter
Revision History
Revision Date Changes
1.0 2023-04-20 Initial version
1.1 2023-04-25 Extended special features section